
Entrepreneurs & eCommerce 
 

Why: 
- Infrastructure – broadband 
- Area I work in 
- Communities are overwhelmed eCommerce 
- Creating entrepreneurial opportunities 
- Nurture entrepreneurs in community – entrepreneurial spirit 
- It’s our future 
- Social media 
- 4-H special interest clubs – set up for entrepreneurs  

 
Opportunities: 

- Social media training and other training 
- Global entrepreneurship week kaufman foundation 
- Young entrepreneur expo 
- Youth entrepreneur camps 
- Power of business.net 
- Help communities / businesses help with online advertise 
- Collaborate with other agencies to bring providers together  
- Immigrants starting a businesses  
- Shared positions - extension / chamber state employee  

 
Moving Forward: 

- Chambers – great places to take extension programs 
- Collaborative with chambers; economic development groups 
- Store front and online together 

 
Name   Email 
Kathryn Friday  fridaykb@auburn.edu 
David Key  dkey@ksu.edu 
Andre Garron  andre.garron@unh.edu 
Chris Zeto  czeto@wvstateu.edu 
Glenn Musko  glenn.musko@ndsu.edu 
Lara Bowman  lbowman@msstate.edu 
Courtney Yost  yostc@illinois.edu 
Winifred McGee wwm1@psu.edu 
Karl Martin  karl.martin@uwex.edu 
Mary Sullivan  msulliva@ksu.edu 
Peggy Schlechter peggy.schlechter@sdstate.edu 
Shelly Oltmans  shelleyo@iastate.edu 
Trevor Lane  trevor.lane@wsu.edu 
Pete Barcinas  pbarcina@uguam.uog.edu 
Curt Moulton  moultonc@wsu.edu 
Tim Wojan  twojan@ers.usda.gov 
Suzette Barta  suzette.barta@iastate.edu 
Himar Hernandez himarh@iastate.edu 
Connie Hancock  chancock1@unl.edu 
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